MeOS 2023-12-31 16:33:54, 5km - M JUNIOR, (1/3)

Results - OWC 2024 - E2 - Bieg Sylwestrowy

2023-12-31
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5km - M JUNIOR

Pachnik Antoni
Dyjecki Bartosz

5km - K JUNIOR

Hetnar Oliwia

5km - M ELITA

Szydtowski Adrian
Kapiec Robert
Hetnar Tomasz
tacz Rafat
Bartkow Damian
Kuzia Tymoteusz
Przygoda Wojtek

5km - K ELITA

Gordijenko Anna

Iwan -Zegarowska Kaja
Rola Katarzynja
Dyjecka Agnieszka
Brandt Arleta

Kujawa Sylwiana

Juda Zofia

Dorosz Magdalena
Gorska Angelika

5km - M MASTERS

Kulczycki Rafat
Trzcinka Marek
Kroczak Damian
Karczewski Tomasz
Rogowski Wiktor

UKS Orientpark.pl Iwiny

No club

UKS Orientpark.pl lwiny

Edi team Zgorzelec
Parkrun Lubin

Pijane Morsy
Pijane Morsy
ProAdventure.pl
ProAdventure.pl

VEGE RUNNERS
No club

No club
No club
No club
No club
No club

Parkrun Lubin

OLAWS ZtOTORYJA
Club
No club

(2/2)

(1/1)

(7/7)

(9/9)

(5/5)

Time Behind
17:46

21:09 +3:23
Time Behind
22:04

Time Behind
19:09

21:.06 +1:57
25:44 +6:35
26:37 +7:28
26:40 +7:31
3412 +15:03
35:19 +16:10
Time Behind
23:02

23:03 +0:01
2410 +1:08
27:05 +4:03
27:60 +4:48
31:04 +8:02
31:17 +8:15
33:34 +10:32
33:34 +10:32
Time Behind
18:43

22:50 +4:07
23:46 +5:03
29:17 +10:34
31:.02 +12:19
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5km - K MASTERS

Kurt Ewa
Hetnar Joanna
Nowak Monika No club

5km - M SUPERMASTERS

Kurek Krzysztof Ks active uran
Juda Tomasz -

5km - K SUPERMASTERS

Musienko Svietlana
Godecka Jadwiga "Rozbiegani" Chojnow

Juda Agnieszka No club

5km - StUZBY MUNDUROWE
BUGANIK MAGDALENA 43 WOG
Galinska Katarzyna

Korczyc Anna

Czarnecki Wojciech

Mizdal Karolina

10km - M ELITA

Ledwig Felix Diehloer Hugellaufer
tazewski Oskar No club
Zak Krzysztof No club
Nawrocki Tomasz No club

Filipowicz Dominik

Jarecki Pawet

Kepke Michat No club
Nieradka Rafat No club

10km - K ELITA

Biatomyzy Urszula
Ledwig Luise

(37/3)

(2/72)

(37/3)

(5/5)

(8/8)

(272)

MeOS 2023-12-31 16:33:54, 5km - K MASTERS, (2/3)

Time

27:16
27:52
30:03

Time

2144
31:16

Time

27:23
28:34
31:16

Time

26:16
26:16
31:52
32:09
32:10

Time

37:.04
37:28
45:23
46:14
48:24
49:26
49:30
51:58

Time

43:37
52:1

Behind

+0:36

+2:47

Behind

+9:32

Behind

+1:11
+3:53

Behind

+5:36
+5:53
+5:54

Behind

+0:24
+8:19
+9:10
+11:20
+12:22
+12:26
+14:54

Behind

+8:34
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10km - M MASTERS

Morhan Sebastien

Dyjecki Piotr Atlas Copco
Sliwa Maciej Papryka
Kosidto Bartosz KOSA

Hetnar Damian

Pilitowski Marcin Gerresheimer Team

Kowcz Aleksander Bolesatwiec
10km - K MASTERS
Karczewska Agnieszka Club

Hagel Julita No club

10km - M SUPERMASTERS

Ledwig Torsten Diehloer Hugellaufer

Kwolek Jarostaw Romet Factory Team

10km - K SUPERMASTERS

Ledwig Beate Diehloer Hugellaufer

10km - StUZBY MUNDUROWE

Skretowski Mariusz No club

Fekieta Krzysztof No club

Buganik Tomasz Osiecznica

Krupka Kinga MLKS Rakowice Wielkie
Gorski Dawid No club

Szuter Wojciech No club

Terlecki Krzysztof

Koscicki Maciej 162 BLP

Hotowacz Jarostaw No club

NAWROCKA MONIKA No club
. Kot Andrzej

(7/7)

(272)

(2/72)

(1/1)

(1/n)

MeOS 2023-12-31 16:33:54, 10km - M MASTERS, (3/3)

Time

40:34
41.06
41:56
44:04
4718
49:36
1:14:43

Time

50:17
1:03:02

Time

4448
5453

Time

55:46

Time

41:26

43:38
45:21

45:34
45:57
46:55
49:40
49:49
51:30

52:30
52:50

Behind

+0:32
+1:22
+3:30
+6:44
+9:02
+34:09

Behind

+12:45

Behind

+10:05

Behind

Behind

+2:12
+3:55
+4:08
+4:31
+5:29
+8:14
+8:23
+10:04
+11:.04
+11:24



